Products List
Part No. Cooling Power Voltage（V) Current（A） Operating Temp（℃） Weight(KG)
WFW-30W-12 30W 12 3.6-4A -10~+70 0.5
WFW-72W-12 72W 12 8.7-10.7A -10~+70 1.5
WFW-72W-24 72W 24 4.4-5.2A -10~+70 1.5
WFW-150W-24 150W 24 8.5-10.5A -10~+70 3.7
WFW-200W-24 200W 24 12.5-14A -10~+70 4.8
WFW-300W-24 300W? 24 17.8A -10~+70 4.8
WFW-400W-24 400W 24 23-25.3A -10~+70 12.2
WFW-400W-48 400W 48 11.5-13A -10~+70 12.5
We can make the thermoelectric cooling assembly according to customer's requirement